
PU52.3 Briar Chapel - Pittsboro x2 CW

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Turn sharp left
0.2 L 0.8 Boulder Point Drive
1 L 0.1 Andrews Store Road
1.1 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Road
3 L 0.5 Hamlets Chapel Road
3.5 R 1.7 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
5.2 R >.1 Turn right
5.3 R 1.4 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
6.7 L >.1 Charger Boulevard
6.7 R 0.1 Turn right
6.9 R >.1 Turn right
6.9 L >.1 Russet Run
6.9 R 1.9 Suttles Road
8.8 R 1.2 Chatham Parkway
10 L 0.2 US 64 Business
10.3 R >.1 Hanks Chapel Road
10.3 L 7.8 Hanks Chapel Road
18.1 R 0.2 Moncure Pittsboro Road,

1012
18.3 L 3.5 Mount View Church Road
21.8 L 0.1 Center Grove Church

Road
21.9 R 1.5 Johnny Shaw Road
23.5 R 1.3 Chatham Church Road
24.7 L 1.6 Pete Roberson Road
26.3 R 1.8 Pete Roberson Road
28.1 R 0.6 Pittsboro Goldston Road
28.6 S 2.5 NC 902
31.1 L 0.4 Woodberry Forest
31.5 R 0.2 Alston Chapel Road
31.7 L 0.4 Old Goldston Road
32 L 0.2 NC 87, NC 902
32.2 L 0.1 West Street, US 64

Business
32.3 R 0.2 West Salisbury Street
32.5 L 0.1 NC 87
32.6 S 8 Old Graham Road
40.6 R 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road
43.2 R 1.5 Crawford Dairy Road
44.7 R 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
45.7 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road
49 R 0.2 Poythress Road
49.1 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Road
50.2 R 1.3 Great Ridge Parkway
51.5 S 0.6 Briar Chapel Parkway
52.1 R 0.1 Whispering Wind Drive
52.2 L >.1 Turn left
52.3 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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